
１区 ２区 ３区 ４区 ５区 大会記録
選手氏名 30分53秒（第11回）

通過時間 香我美ＪＡＣ

区間時間 1.6ｋｍ 学年 順位 1.6ｋｍ 学年 順位 1.6ｋｍ 学年 順位 1.6ｋｍ 学年 順位 1.6ｋｍ 学年 順位 ゴールタイム

選手氏名 村上　颯平 6 川村　晴琉 4 野並想良斗 6 小橋　　隼 6 池田　悠真 5
通過時間 06:03 1 12:20 1 19:19 1 25:55 1 31:58 1
区間時間 06:03 1 06:17 1 06:59 5 06:36 2 06:03 1
選手氏名 井上龍乃助 6 白崎　拓未 5 久保田隼透 6 上田　悠舜 4 高橋玄之助 6
通過時間 06:16 3 12:59 3 19:47 4 26:41 3 32:48 2
区間時間 06:16 3 06:43 4 06:48 3 06:54 5 06:07 2
選手氏名 村尾　　凜 6 村尾　沙羅 4 大畑　輝珂 6 多田つぐみ 4 岡田　小鉄 5
通過時間 06:26 5 13:18 6 19:32 2 25:56 2 32:55 3
区間時間 06:26 5 06:52 6 06:14 1 06:24 6 06:59 6
選手氏名 橋村龍ノ佑 6 平岡蒼一朗 6 近澤　成彪 5 弘瀬　康祐 4 津野　龍祐 6
通過時間 06:07 2 12:56 2 20:03 5 26:56 4 33:43 4
区間時間 06:07 2 06:49 5 07:07 8 06:53 1 06:47 5
選手氏名 北川　歩果 6 今西　莉紗 5 乾　琥大郎 6 藤原　柚音 6 佐々木心優 6
通過時間 06:23 4 12:59 4 19:42 3 27:21 5 33:48 5
区間時間 06:23 4 06:36 3 06:43 2 07:39 4 06:27 3
選手氏名 内藤　　悠 6 西村皇太朗 5 立田　昊空 5 豊田　奏馬 4 谷　　徠白 4
通過時間 06:43 7 13:17 5 20:14 6 27:19 6 34:20 6
区間時間 06:43 7 06:34 2 06:57 4 07:05 7 07:01 7
選手氏名 除本　乃衣 6 山本乃々葉 5 西村　心良 4 佐々木結子 5 金子彩花梨 4
通過時間 06:50 8 14:00 8 21:03 8 28:14 7 34:50 7
区間時間 06:50 8 07:10 8 07:03 6 07:11 8 06:36 4
選手氏名 松田　愛空 5 松下　希生 5 西村　　楓 4 弘田　侑莉 5 田中　結彩 4
通過時間 06:41 6 13:44 7 20:48 7 28:32 8 35:37 8
区間時間 06:41 6 07:03 7 07:04 7 07:44 3 07:05 8
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